
12" JACKET W/ 3/16" SPINE W/OPT HOLES,
FIT SLEEVES

Jacket single
12.34375 x 0.1875 x 12.40625 P.P.

11439

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

I-SBS-20
14.5313 x 25.0421
175.708

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

NUMBER OF PANELS:

GLUE AREA

GLUE AREA

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL
MAXIMUM TEXT POSITION

OUTSIDE

12.34375

0.1875

0.90625

12.41705
0.21875

12.40625

14.53125

25.04205

12.28125

0.90625

0.1875
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